Coaches:

e Mike Curro, Head Coach
e Geana Torres, Asst Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Anna Arthur
Keelinn Coates
Malea Coates
Anna Egan

Lillian Fowler

Nila Ganesh
Alexis Hamilton
Avery Howe
Katherine Knapp
Samantha Monroe
Evelyn Russell
Reagan Webb
Emily Wilson
Megan Woodridge

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Varsity Softball
2 2023 - 2024

GRADE

10

10
12
12
11
10
10

12
10
12
10

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com
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